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Youth Event

Felicia Gabaldon

Sat., Feb. 22, 2 p.m., Main Children’s Center



Youth Events

The Ohlone Sisters
December 7, 11 a.m. at Golden Gate Valley Branch, 3:30 p.m. at Sunset Branch

The Ohlone Sisters at Eureka Valley Branch



Youth Events

Alicia M. Retes
• Tues., Dec. 3, 3 p.m. at Anza Branch

• Thus., Dec. 5, 3 p.m. at Portola Branch

• Sun., Dec. 8, 2 p.m. at Noe Valley Branch

• Sat., Jan. 18, 10:30 a.m. at Ingleside 

Branch

• Sun., Feb. 9, 2 p.m. at Park Branch



Intergenerational Events

Ohlone Cafe
Tues., Dec. 3, 2 p.m. at Excelsior 

Branch

Tues., Dec. 10, 6 p.m., Virtual

Sat., Dec. 14, 3 p.m. Glen Park 

Branch

Paul Steward
Sun. Dec. 1, 3:30 p.m. at Mission 

Bay Branch

Sat. Dec. 7, 3 p.m. at Richmond 

Branch



Intergenerational Events

Asociacion 

Mayab
Sat., Jan. 25, 11 a.m. 

at Merced Branch



Adult Events

Native American Beading with Kalorie 

Roanhorse
Nov. 22, Bayview

Dec. 11, Ortega

Dec. 13, Bernal Heights

Dec. 14, Eureka Valley

Jonathan Cordero

Nov. 7 

Stegner Center



Adult Events

Native American Poetry 

Jam
Nov. 17, Main Library

Book Clubs



Thank you for 
your time
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